Trumbull Conservation Commission

TOWN OF TRUMBULL

Trumbull Conservation Commission
Meeting Agenda
June 21, 2012
7:00pm
Nichols Room

Call to Order

Past Minutes: Minutes of May 31, 2012

Old Business:

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Report on Pequonnock River Initiative/Old Mine/CTAC
Landscape/Tree Ordinance

IWWC Activities

Single Stream Recycling/Composting Project

GIS Update

New Business:

NogakowhE

Natural Resource Inventory/Open Space CIS Map
Courtyard Habitat and Tree Planting, Middle Schools
Materials Management Summit June 12

Status of Commissioner Seats and Subcommittees
Status of Open Staff Positions

Sewer Cross Country Remediation Plans

Rails to Trails Trumbull Center and Quarry Road

Adjournment

Next Meeting: July 26, 2012

Town Hall
5866 Main Street
Trumbull, Connecticut 06611



